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
PLAT #1 OF DETOUR LOT 15 BLK 11. Comments: Vacant Land off Division st. in Detour
Additional Disclosures: 8 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $8.73

OFF DIVISION ST
DETOUR

$579.64

1614 Parcel ID: 051-106-004-00; Legal Description: ROBT NEWTON ADAMS ADD NO 2 LOT 4
BLK 6. 0.095 AC Comments: At the time of our visit in early June, this home was still
occupied. So we did not have the opportunity to view it in detail. Has had some updating
done over time including vinyl siding and windows. Roof on upper portion is older, but
lower rear roof is newer. Can't be certain if this is still occupied daily, but there is personal
property there and it appears to be maintained and have utility service. Older, one car
wood frame garage on the alley needs help. Additional Disclosures: 21; 6; 33 (see key
for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $890.34

907 AUGUSTA
ST SAULT
SAINTE MARIE

$3,251.05

1615 Parcel ID: 051-193-011-00; Legal Description: BROWN ST GEO LEROY BROWNS ADD
LOT 11 BLK 3. Comments: Older 2BR 1BA wood frame home in the Soo. Has a wood pier
footing system that has decayed ... and now has a "sunken living room" that is about eight
inches lower in the center of the house than at the outside walls. There is some, but not
horrible ... deflection on the outside walls, but the center of the house is where it is most
severe. Roof is ancient. Plumbing and electrical are amateur and need to be redone. Very
narrow lot has parking in back on the alley. There is a spot in front, but if you park there
you won't have room to open the doors. Might make a good garden spot tho! This one
could be saved with some effort. We would strip it, level it, and resurface it.Needs some
debrushing and tree removal also. Run your plans by the local code enforcement folks to
be sure they'll allow it. Has been vacant for at least 2-3-4 years. We found Census forms in
the door from 2020. Additional Disclosures: 34 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $488.98

921 BROWN ST
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$3,253.14

1616 Parcel ID: 051-344-001-00; Legal Description: EVERETT AND EVELANDS SUBD LOTS 1
AND 2 BLK B. Comments: Vacant Lot in Sault Satinte Marie 
Summer Tax Due: $37.04

E 9TH AVE
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$746.32



1617 Parcel ID: 051-531-022-00; Legal Description: MARTYN AND STUARTS ADD LOTS 22 TO
25 INCL BLK 1. 
Summer Tax Due: $184.37

E 14TH ST
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$1,428.07

1618 Parcel ID: 051-540-005-00; Legal Description: MARTYN AND STUARTS ADD LOTS 5 TO
7 INCL BLK 10. Comments: Vacant Lot in Sault Sainte Marie 
Summer Tax Due: $46.30

E 11TH AVE
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$815.74

1619 Parcel ID: 051-571-001-00; Legal Description: MC NAUGHTONS ADD NO 2 LOTS 1 THRU
24 INCL BLK 1. 
Summer Tax Due: $99.76

E 28TH AVE
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$989.07

1620 Parcel ID: 051-809-025-00; Legal Description: A B WILGUS ADD LOTS 25 THRU 29 BLK
9. Comments: Vacant Lot in Sault Sainte Marie 
Summer Tax Due: $88.68

E 13TH AVE
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$964.53

1621 Parcel ID: 051-816-004-00; Legal Description: A B WILGUS ADD LOTS 4 THRU 6 BLK 16.
Comments: Vacant Lot in Sault Sainte Marie 
Summer Tax Due: $108.42

E 15TH AVE
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$993.52

9991618 Parcel ID: 051-540-005-00; Legal Description: MARTYN AND STUARTS ADD LOTS 5 TO
7 INCL BLK 10. Comments: Vacant Lot in Sault Sainte Marie 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

E 11TH AVE
SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

$815.74



Chippewa (DNR)

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
99023 Parcel ID: Part of 051-252-008-10; Legal Description: Cody Heights Addition

Subdivision: A strip of land one foot in width off the north side of Lot 9 of Block 12
Comments: A narrow strip of land only 1' in width X 162' long with legal road access on
the east side of Ashmin Street - north of the Marquette Ave. intersection. Zoned B-3
General Business and is too small to be built on. The 1' strip is between two private
business. 0.003 Acres Additional Disclosures: 75 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

Ashmin St $300.00

99024 Parcel ID: 051-403-001-00; Legal Description: Hall's Addition to Sault Ste Marie
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